

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Second Appeal No.633 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	
03.	23.02.2023	<p><u>AVRB, J</u></p> <p>Inspite of the order dated 02.02.2023, there are two connected Second Appeals i.e., S.A. Nos.1250 and 1251 of 2011 are not listed today.</p> <p>Registrar (Judicial) is required to look into the issue.</p> <p>List it on 10.03.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>AVRB, J</u></p> <p>TJN</p>	

--	--	--	--