

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.633 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	04-07-2024	<p><u>BSS, J</u></p> <p>The learned Counsel Mr.T.V.Sumanth, represented on behalf of Mr.M.Ravindra, learned Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>The learned Counsel for the appellant requested time to take necessary steps to add the legal representatives of the deceased-appellant.</p> <p>The learned Counsel Ms.Asritha, represented on behalf of Mr.P.Sri Ram, learned Counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>The learned Counsel for the appellant shall take necessary steps for adding the legal representatives of the deceased-appellant by filing petition before the Registry within Two (02) weeks.</p> <p>List the case after Four (04) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BSS, J</p> <p>Bsv</p>	

--	--	--	--