

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.S.A.Nos.1250, 1251 of 2011 and 633 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	30.08.2025	<p data-bbox="592 383 735 421"><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="592 461 1230 607">At request of learned counsel for the appellants, post these matters on 03.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1050 712 1230 757" style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J</p> <p data-bbox="592 786 639 808">SRT</p>	